# OP \$40.00 3890274

#### TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM408298

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Wrigley Management, LLC		05/22/2014	Limited Liability Company:

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Athletico Management, LLC
Street Address:	625 Enterprise Drive
City:	Oak Brook
State/Country:	ILLINOIS
Postal Code:	60523
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3890274	ATHLETICO PHYSICAL THERAPY · OCCUPATIONA

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** 3122241202

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 3122241238

Email: tkatz@foxswibel.com
Correspondent Name: Tracy Katz Muhl, Esq.

Address Line 1: 200 W. Madison St., Ste. 3000
Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60606

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Tracy Katz Muhl
SIGNATURE:	/Tracy Katz Muhl/
DATE SIGNED:	12/08/2016

#### **Total Attachments: 2**

source=Athletico Management Cert of Amendment 2014-0522 DE filed (2)#page1.tif source=Athletico Management Cert of Amendment 2014-0522 DE filed (2)#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005943 FRAME: 0503

900388034



### The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "WRIGLEY MANAGEMENT, LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "WRIGLEY MANAGEMENT, LLC" TO "ATHLETICO MANAGEMENT, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-SECOND DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2014, AT 4:16 O'CLOCK P.M.

5528515 8100

140692885

DATE: 05-23-14 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

> **TRADEMARK** REEL: 005943 FRAME: 0504

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

AUTHENT\CATION: 1395469

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 04:22 PM 05/22/2014 FILED 04:16 PM 05/22/2014 SRV 140692885 - 5528515 FILE

## STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

Name of Limited I	Liability Company:	WRIGLEY	MANAGEMI	ENT,	rrc
The Certificate of as follows:	Formation of the lin	nited liabilit	y company i	s here	by amended
The name is a	amended as fol	lows:			
ATHLETICO MAN	NAGEMENT, LLC				
 IN WITNESS WH	EREOF, the under	sioned have	executed th	is Car	tificate on
IN WITNESS WH	EREOF, the under	signed have			
	IEREOF, the under day of MAYBy:	signed have			tificate on 2014
	day of MAY	£		A.D. <u>3</u>	2014

**RECORDED: 12/08/2016** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 005943 FRAME: 0505

Print or Type